Competition

City
Country
Rink

Oberstdorf Summercamp

GER
Eissportzentrum

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category

Rank
1

a A~ W DN

Nr

N O W 0 b

Boys Junior F
Name
Casper MEULMEESTER
Louis BRONSELAER
Allan GOVAERT
Izaak STENNEKE
Alexander MARKOVYCH

Affil
IHCL
STKG
HVHW
vz
ETR

Cntry
NED
BEL
NED
NED
GER

FP
89
55
50
34
13

CDR

10
16

500

a A N W

222

a w A P N

333

o W N b~

Best time
01:00:610
01:03:180
01:03:323
01:10:828
01:19:395



